Position

Cn lI-Case Management-Care
Trans Pgm

Clinical Nurse Il

Cn llI-Case Management-Care
Trans Pgm

Cn llI-Case Management-Care
Trans Pgm

Care Management Program
Coordinator

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Care Management Community
Health Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Care Transitions

Total Wages

$162,427

$148,118
$142,504

$98,919

$79,612

$77,105

$57,436

$47,114

$19,367

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$60,237

$56,568
$53,493

$45,345

$26,003

$39,621

$28,957

$1,711

$0



