Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cn II-Case Management-Care Trans Pgm		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$162,427	\$60,237
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$148,118	\$56,568
Cn II-Case Management-Care Trans Pgm		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$142,504	\$53,493
Cn II-Case Management-Care Trans Pgm		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$98,919	\$45,345
Care Management Program Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$79,612	\$26,003
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$77,105	\$39,621
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$57,436	\$28,957
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$47,114	\$1,711
Care Management Community Health Worker		Alameda Health System	Care Transitions	\$19,367	\$0